
Nutrition Information

Servings per pack: 40 
Serving size: 80g

Avg Qty per 
serving

Avg Qty per 
100g

Energy 1038 kJ 1297 kJ

Protein 9.5 g 11.9 g

Fat -Total 14.9 g 18.6 g

     -Saturated 4.7 g 5.9 g

Carbohydrate 18.8 g 23.5 g

Sugars 0.2 g 0.3 g

Sodium 594 mg 742 mg

Cooking Instructions Cook Before Consumption

Method 1 (Preferred preparation method)

Oven Bake:  Pre-heat fan-forced oven to 200°C, cook from frozen for 
15 minutes.

Method 2

Deep Fry: Pre-heat oil to 180°C, fry from frozen for 4.5 – 5 minutes.

 Suitable for both oven baking and deep frying

 Portion controlled 80g serve

Product Information

Code Product Units/Carton Piece Size

76501 Butlers Crumbed Lamb with Rosemary 3.84kg Bulk 80g

Ingredients: Lamb (40%), Water, Wheat Flour, Canola Oil, Soy Protein, 
Salt, Thickeners (1404, 415), Maize Starch, Mineral Salts (450, 500), 
Vegetable Powders (Onion, Garlic), Rosemary (0.3%), Parsley, Yeast, 
Colour (160b).

Allergens: Contains Wheat (Gluten) and Soy

Package / Lifestyle shot

Product of New Zealand

Butlers Crumbed Lamb 
with Rosemary 

76501 

Juicy boneless lamb meat blended with herbs and spices 
and crumbed with rosemary and garlic.

Storage: Keep frozen at or below -18°C.

Frozen Shelf Life: 2 Years from production.

Certifications:
HACCP Certified.

For more information please visit: 
www.markwellfoods.com.au | 1300 781 555 | info@markwellfoods.com.au

SETTING THE COLD STANDARD

Cafes, restaurants, QSR, clubs, hotels, catering.
Ideal for:

Chilled Shelf Life: Not recommended.



Butlers Crumbed Lamb 
with Rosemary 

76501

For more information please visit: 
www.markwellfoods.com.au | 1300 781 555 | info@markwellfoods.com.au

SETTING THE COLD STANDARD

Inner:

Pallet Configuration

Outer:

Packaging

Barcode: N/A

Packaging Type: N/A

16S1 
16 Cartons per layer 
9 Layers per pallet 
144 Cartons per pallet

Dimensions: 288mm(L) x 288mm(W) x 122mm(H)

Barcode: 193 10389 76501 7

Packaging Type: Generic Butlers Cardboard 

Packaging Configuration 3.84kg Bulk


